Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
OREDERING GUIDE
Micro-BDCBB
DC Battery Distribution Circuit Breaker Bay
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
TABLE OF CONTENTS
03 – 03        Overview
04 – 06        Specifications
07 – 09        Ordering Guides Information
Page 3
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Micro-BDCBB
DC Battery Distribution Circuit Breaker Bay
Overview
The OmniOn Micro-BDCBB serves as a secondary
power distribution center for +24Vdc or -48Vdc DC
power delivered from a battery plant to the load
equipment. The 4U (7 in.) tall configuration is versatile
with 19”or 23” rack or wall mounted panels with fuse or
circuit breakers options, single or dual (A/B) load bus,
and 600A carrying capacity per panel (300A per bus in
dual load bus configurations.) A digital meter monitors
voltage and current of each load bus.
VIM1EC Intelligent Meter
Typical DC distribution panels have a simple 477C
alarm card that indicates a breaker/fuse alarm with a
visual red alarm light and an isolated closure for
remote monitoring.
OmniOn provides a digital smart meter for more
extensive monitoring and control plus the ability to
monitor over Ethernet when used in a power plant
that also includes a OmniOn Millennium 2 or Pulsar
Plus controller. This is the same smart meter used in
the large H569-445 BDFB.
Fuse / Circuit Breaker Panels
Distribution protector options include:
• 6 position GMT bullet fuse holder
• 6 position 0-125A TPS/TLS fuse holder
• 14 position 0-250A circuit breakers for 19” wide
panels
• 22 position 0-250A circuit breakers for 23” wide
panels
Advantages
• Ideal for customer premise power applications
• Digital meter interface
• 600 Amp capacity panels in a compact 4 RU size
• Small power distribution from battery plant to
load equipment
Page 4
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Specifications
MECHANICAL
Height 7 in. (175.7mm)
Width 19 in. (484mm) or 23 in. (586mm)
Depth 5 in. (127mm)
Weight Approx 15.2 lbs (7kg)
AGENCY CERTIFICATIONS
Telcordia NEBS level 3 Compliant
UL Canada/US UL60950/UL1801
CE CE mark
EMI/EMC CISPR class A conducted and radiated
OUTLINE DRAWING
23” DC Distribution Panel with 477C alarm card
Page 5
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Specifications (continued)
OUTLINE DRAWING
CC848786401 Wall Mounting Bracket for any Panel
19” Micro-BDFB with smart meter
Page 6
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Specifications (continued)
OUTLINE DRAWING
19” Micro-BDFB with smart meter
VIM1EC Intelligent Meter
The VIM1EC monitor, or smart meter, has an alarm sensitive back-lit display that changes
color from green to red on alarm. Current, voltage and alarm information for the A and B

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Step 2: Select Circuit Breakers and Accessories
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE CB POSITIONS MIN. WIRE GAUGE PHOTO
407998137 3 1 10
407998145 5 1 10
407998152 10 1 10
407998160 15 1 10
407998178 16 1 10
407998186 20 1 10
407998194 25 1 10
407998202 30 1 10
408213486 40 1 8
407998210 45 1 8
407998228 50 1 6
407998236 60 1 6
407998244 70 1 2
407998251 80 1 2
407998269 90 1 2
407998277 100 1 2
CC848808551 100 2 2
408185353 125 2 2
408185346 150 2 1/0
408564941 200 3 2/0
 CC408573975 225 3 4/0
408535752 250 3 4/0
848631479
2-pole adapter bus kit (includes bus for 1/4” hole lug on 5/8” centers
and hardware), order one per breaker
848745662
3-pole adapter bus kit (includes bus for 5/16” hole lug on 1” centers
and hardware), order one per breaker
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS/TLS Fuses
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
406700567 3
 406700583 5
406700591 6
406700609 10
406700617 15
406700625 20
406700633 25
Page 9
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Micro BDFB_OG Rev. 1.0
Step 2: Select Circuit Breakers and Accessories (continued)
406700641 30
406700658 40
406700674 50
406700682 60
406700690 70
CC408618020 80
CC408618037 90
CC408618045 100
CC408618061* 125
402328926 0.18 Alarm Fuse
408548944
Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-09 (Alarms on Blown Fuse or Fuse
Head Removal)
CC408617410 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-10 (Alarms on Blown Fuse Only)
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
405006222 0.25A
3150439 0.5A
405673146 1.33A